Board of Trustees
Vermilion Township
1907 State Road
Vermilion, Ohio 44089
Ph: 440-967-3251 Fax: 440-967-8843
www.vermiliontownship.com

September 3, 2020

Mr. Richard Jeffrey
323 Columbus Ave.
Sandusky, OH 44870

Dear Mr. Jeffrey,
In accordance with Vermilion Township Resolution 98-20 and 20-20, you are hereby authorized

to certify the amounts on the attached spreadsheet to the listed properties for grass/weed cutting
and/or securing/cleaning of property.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 440-967-6841

Sincerely,
Vermilion Township Board of Trustees

Erie County, OH

Robert Kurtz
Township Administrator



2020 VERMILION TOWNSHIP MOWING FEES

NAME ADDRESS TAX ID# NOTICE DATES LABOR TOTAL
DATE MOWED HOURS CHARGE

Christopher Duncan 15904 Sperry  12-00831.018 4/13/2020 5/1/2020
5/27/2020
6/11/2020
6/26/2020
7/23/2020
8/21/2020

$1,050.00
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Patrick McKenzie 12518 Darrow  12-01672.004 4/22/2020 5/7/2020 1 $150.00



