Board of Trustees Vermilion Township 1907 State Road

Vermilion, Ohio 44089

Ph: 440-967-3251 Fax: 440-967-8843 www.vermiliontownship.com

September 3, 2020

Mr. Richard Jeffrey 323 Columbus Ave. Sandusky, OH 44870

Dear Mr. Jeffrey,

In accordance with Vermilion Township Resolution 98-20 and 20-20, you are hereby authorized to certify the amounts on the attached spreadsheet to the listed properties for grass/weed cutting and/or securing/cleaning of property.

If you have any questions, please contact me at 440-967-6841

Sincerely,

Vermilion Township Board of Trustees

Erie County, OH

Robert Kurtz

Township Administrator

2020 VERMILION TOWNSHIP MOWING FEES

NAME	ADDRESS	TAX ID#	NOTICE	DATES	LABOR	TOTAL
			DATE	MOWED	HOURS	CHARGE
Christopher Duncan	15904 Sperry	12-00831.018	4/13/2020	5/1/2020	1	\$1,050.00
				5/27/2020	2	
				6/11/2020	1	
				6/26/2020	1	
				7/23/2020	1	
				8/21/2020	1	
Patrick McKenzie	12518 Darrow	12-01672.004	4/22/2020	5/7/2020	1	\$150.00